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The restaurant from OAK BROOK offers 118 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$26.6. J. Alexander's is a modern American restaurant specializing in wood-fired dishes. Our commitment is to
provide you with an exceptional dining experience through high-quality ingredients and innovative flavors. Our

menu offers a wide range of American favorites such as prime rib, steaks, seafood, sandwiches, and salads.
Additionally, we feature rotating specials like Seafood Czarina, Tuscan Steak, Grilled Fish with Mango Papaya
Salsa, and Chicken Milanese. Enjoy our full-service bar with a diverse selection of wines available by the glass
or bottle. Patio seating is available on a first come, first serve basis.
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J. Alexander's Menu

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Salad

REDWOOD SALAD

Seafood

CALAMARI

Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Sauces
BBQ

Vegetarian Dishes
CARROT CAKE

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Main Course

ROASTED PORK CHOP

$17.0

$22.9

$10.9

$34.9

Mexican Dishes

FISH TACOS $16.0

Baked Potatoes

LOADED BAKED POTATO $8.5

South American Beef

NEW YORK STRIP $54.1

Fresh Juices

CARROT JUICE

Classic Sandwiches
BACON SWISS BURGER $15.0

Tornado's Burger
STEAK BURGER $15.0

Ribs

PRIME RIB

Dinner
GRILLED PORK TENDERLOIN $23.0

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Seasonal Specials

CRISPY FISH SANDWICH $16.0

Wood-Fired Rotisserie

SLOW ROASTED PRIME RIB $46.9
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Dinner Entrées
BARBEQUE BABY BACK RIBS

Family Meal Deals
SALMON FAMILY MEAL

Fish Entrees

AHI TUNA STEAK

Firebirds Specialties
PECAN ENCRUSTED TROUT

Mains & Salads

GRILLED SCOTTISH SALMON

Uncategorized

TO-GO UTENSILS

Entrées

STEAK ROLLS
DEVILED EGGS

Soups
CHICKEN PASTA SOUP
TORTILLA SOUP

Burger

VEGGIE BURGER
CHEESEBURGER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

$37.3

$96.1

$28.0

$33.7

$29.0

$22.9

$14.5

$9.7

$20.5

$8.5

Fish
GRILLED SALMON
SEA BASS

Starters

AHI TUNA FILET
SPINACH WITH CHEESE

Coffee

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

Sides, Etc.

NOT YOUR ORDINARY MAC
CHEESE

ORZO WILD RICE

Family Sides

FAMILY NOT YOUR ORDINARY
MAC CHEESE

FAMILY ORZO WILD RICE

Party Platters And
Family-Style
FAMILY BROCCOLLI
FAMILY MASHED POTATOES

Dessert

KEY LIME PIE
VERY BEST CHOCOLATE CAKE
HOUSEMADE DESSERTS

From The Grill

RIBS

$38.5

$39.7
$18.1

$2.0
$3.0

$8.5

$8.5

$48.1

$36.1

$24.1
$18.1

$12.1
$12.1
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BARBECUE BABY
BACK RIBS

BBQ RIBS

$28.0

Burgers, Sandwiches &
Small Plates

OLD FASHIONED CHEESEBURGER $21.7

HYDE PARK SANDWICH $20.5
HYDE PARK $13.0
Steaks & Prime Rib

FILET MIGNON WITH BEARNAISE  $54.1
STEAK MAUI $54.1
STEAK 'N ' FRIES $40.9
Specialties

CAROLINA CRAB CAKES $55.3

TODAY'S FEATURED FISH
MR. JACK'S CRISPY CHICKEN

PLATTER $19.0
RATTLESNAKE TAGLIATELLE $18.0
Sandwiches
FRENCH DIP
SANDWICH $27.7
NASHVILLE HOT $20.5
CHICKEN SANDWICH :
EGG ROLLS
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH $27.7
CHICKEN SANDWICH
Family Meals
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN $28.9

BARBECUE BABY BACK RIBS

FAMILY MEAL $114.1
MR. JACK'S CRISPY CHICKEN $66.1
FAMILY MEAL
HALF CARROT CAKE $72.1
QUARTER CARROT CAKE $42.1
Soups & Starters
MEXICO CITY SPINACH CON $18.1
QUESO
FIRE-GRILLED ARTICHOKES $19.3
EMERALD COAST SHRIMP $21.7
CHEF'S DAILY SOUP OR CHICKEN $7.0
PASTA SOUP
MR. JACK'S CRISPY CHICKEN $14.0
Side Dishes

o : LEMON REGGIANO $8.5

-
-

MASHED POTATOES

CREAMED SPINACH

RICE

ISRAELI COUSCOUS
DAILY VEGETABLE
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP

Salads

3' 1 ALEX'S SALAD
iy "l-"'.i-;

% CYPRESS SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN
SALAD

ASIAN AHI TUNA SALAD
THAI KAI SALAD
ORIGINAL CAESAR SALAD

‘ ‘% BROCCOLI
r
» " SOUTHERN COLE SLAW $8.5

$8.5

$15.7
$24.1

$21.7

$28.9
$21.7
$15.7
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ALEX'S OR CAESAR SALAD WITH

ROASTED CHICKEN

SoUp $15.0
PORK CHOP
HEIRLOOM BEETS
COLESLAW Ingredients Used
. SHRIMP
These Types Of Dishes -
Are Being Served g HONEY
CHICKEN AHI TUNA
@% TUNA STEAK CHEESE
= saw CREAM CHEESE
BREAD SPINACH
SOUP .
PANINI BROCCOLI
FISH PORK MEAT
Al der'
J. Alexanders
1410 16th Street Oak Brook, IL Opening Hours:
60523-1307, OAK BROOK, Monday 11:30 -21:00
United States Tuesday 11:30 -21:00

Wednesday 11:30 -21:00
Thursday 11:30 -21:00
Friday 11:30 -22:00
Saturday 11:30 -22:00
Sunday 11:30 -21:00
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