



https://menuweb.menu 1410 16th Street Oak Brook, IL 60523-1307, OAK BROOK, United States +16305738180,+16305738182 - http://www.jalexanders.com/









The restaurant from OAK BROOK offers 118 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$26.6. J. Alexander's is a modern American restaurant specializing in wood-fired dishes. Our commitment is to provide you with an exceptional dining experience through high-quality ingredients and innovative flavors. Our menu offers a wide range of American favorites such as prime rib, steaks, seafood, sandwiches, and salads. Additionally, we feature rotating specials like Seafood Czarina, Tuscan Steak, Grilled Fish with Mango Papaya Salsa, and Chicken Milanese. Enjoy our full-service bar with a diverse selection of wines available by the glass or bottle. Patio seating is available on a first come, first serve basis.



\$16.0

\$8.5

\$54.1

Sandwiches & Hot **Paninis**

HAMBURGER

Salad

REDWOOD SALAD

Seafood

Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Sauces

BBQ

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE \$10.9

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Main Course

South American Beef

\$17.0

CALAMARI \$22.9

Fresh Juices

FISH TACOS

CARROT JUICE

NEW YORK STRIP

Classic Sandwiches

BACON SWISS BURGER \$15.0

Tornado's Burger

Mexican Dishes

Baked Potatoes

LOADED BAKED POTATO

STEAK BURGER \$15.0

Ribs

PRIME RIB

Dinner

GRILLED PORK TENDERLOIN \$23.0

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Seasonal Specials

CRISPY FISH SANDWICH \$16.0

Wood-Fired Rotisserie

SLOW ROASTED PRIME RIB \$46.9

ROASTED PORK CHOP

\$34.9



Dinner Entrées		Fish	
BARBEQUE BABY BACK RIBS	\$37.3	GRILLED SALMON	\$38.5
Essalla Maral Darala		SEA BASS	
Family Meal Deals			
SALMON FAMILY MEAL	\$96.1	Starters	
Fish Futus as		AHI TUNA FILET	\$39.7
Fish Entrees		SPINACH WITH CHEESE	\$18.1
AHI TUNA STEAK	\$28.0	o "	
		Coffee	
Firebirds Specialties		ESPRESSO	\$2.0
PECAN ENCRUSTED TROUT	\$33.7	CAPPUCCINO	\$3.0
Mains & Salads		Sides, Etc.	
		•	
GRILLED SCOTTISH SALMON	\$29.0	NOT YOUR ORDINARY MAC CHEESE	\$8.5
Uncategorized		ORZO WILD RICE	\$8.5
TO-GO UTENSILS		Family Sides	
		Family Sides	
Entrées		FAMILY NOT YOUR ORDINARY MAC CHEESE	\$48.1
STEAK ROLLS	\$22.9	FAMILY ORZO WILD RICE	\$36.1
DEVILED EGGS	\$14.5		
0		Party Platters And	
Soups		Family-Style	
CHICKEN PASTA SOUP	\$9.7	FAMILY BROCCOLI	\$24.1
TORTILLA SOUP		FAMILY MASHED POTATOES	\$18.1
Burger		Danasa	
VEGGIE BURGER	\$20.5	Dessert	
	\$20.5	KEY LIME PIE	\$12.1
CHEESEBURGER		VERY BEST CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$12.1
Starters & Salads		HOUSEMADE DESSERTS	
FRENCH FRIES	\$8.5	From The Grill	
FRENCH FRIES			
		RIBS	

RIBS

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN



BARBECUE BABY BACK RIBS	\$28.0	BARBECU FAMILY MI	E BABY BACK RIBS	\$114.1
BBQ RIBS		MR. JACK FAMILY MI	'S CRISPY CHICKEN EAL	\$66.1
Burgara Candwiahaa	0	HALF CAF	ROT CAKE	\$72.1
Burgers, Sandwiches Small Plates	α	QUARTER	CARROT CAKE	\$42.1
OLD FASHIONED CHEESEBURGER	R \$21.7	Soups	& Starters	
HYDE PARK SANDWICH	\$20.5	MEXICO C	ITY SPINACH CON	\$18.1
HYDE PARK	\$13.0	QUESO		ФТО.Т
		FIRE-GRIL	LED ARTICHOKES	\$19.3
Steaks & Prime Rib		EMERALD	COAST SHRIMP	\$21.7
FILET MIGNON WITH BÉARNAISE	\$54.1	CHEF'S DA	AILY SOUP OR CHICKEN	\$7.0
STEAK MAUI	\$54.1		'S CRISPY CHICKEN	\$14.0
STEAK 'N' FRIES	\$40.9	mitt of tort	o order i orderen	Ψ 1 -110
		Side D	ishes	
Specialties			LEMON REGGIANO	
CAROLINA CRAB CAKES	\$55.3	12	BROCCOLI	\$8.5
TODAY'S FEATURED FISH			SOUTHERN COLE SLA	W \$8.5
MR. JACK'S CRISPY CHICKEN PLATTER	\$19.0	CREAMED	MASHED POTATOES	\$8.5
RATTLESNAKE TAGLIATELLE	\$18.0	RICE	O IIIAOII	
			OUSCOUS	
Sandwiches		DAILY VEGETABLE		
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH	\$27.7		TORTILLA SOUP	
NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$20.5	Salads	3	
EGG ROLLS			ALEX'S SALAD	\$15.7
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH	\$27.7	SURF	CYPRESS SALAD	\$24.1
CHICKEN SANDWICH		SINX	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$21.7
Family Meals		ASIAN AH	I TUNA SALAD	\$28.9

\$28.9

THAI KAI SALAD

ORIGINAL CAESAR SALAD

\$15.7



ALEX'S OR CAESAR SALAD WITH SOUP

\$15.0

HEIRLOOM BEETS

COLESLAW

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



CHICKEN
TUNA STEAK
SALAD

BREAD

SOUP

PANINI

FISH

ROASTED CHICKEN
PORK CHOP

Ingredients Used



SHRIMP TUNA HONEY

AHI TUNA

CHEESE

CREAM CHEESE

SPINACH

EGG

BROCCOLI

PORK MEAT

J. Alexander's

1410 16th Street Oak Brook, IL 60523-1307, OAK BROOK, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:30 -21:00 Tuesday 11:30 -21:00 Wednesday 11:30 -21:00 Thursday 11:30 -21:00 Friday 11:30 -22:00 Saturday 11:30 -21:00



Made with Menu